
L - ðåãóëÿ òîð óðîâíÿ  ñèãíàëà 
 

Output
Input1

0

-12

R2
12k

0dB

R18R10R4

-27 -62

R6

-48-18 -300

R11

-54

R5

-33

-3dB

R8 R13R9

-9 -15-6

R3

-43

Input2

R12

-36

R15

-39

R7 R17

-24

R16

R1 4.99k

R14

0

0

Input3

-21  
 
 
Ðàñ÷åòíîå 
îñëàáëåíèå 

Ðàñ÷åòíîå 
ñîïðîòèâëåíèå 

Ðåàëüíîå 
ñîïðîòèâëåíèå 

Ðåàëüíîå 
îñëàáëåíèå 

Ðåàëüíûé 
øàã 

-3 12095.87 12000 -3.02 -3.02 

-6 8563.22 8870 -5.93 2.91 

-9 3549.47 3600 -8.95 3.02 

-12 1942.74 2000 -11.85 2.90 

-15 1185.03 1180 -15.03 3.19 

-18 764.08 750 -18.14 3.10 

-21 508.79 510 -20.98 2.85 

-24 345.65 340 -24.13 3.15 

-27 237.91 240 -26.93 2.80 

-30 165.18 165 -30.01 3.08 

-33 115.36 120 -32.67 2.66 

-36 80.90 82 -35.89 3.22 

-39 56.89 56.2 -39.10 3.22 

-43 35.68 36 -42.92 3.82 

-48 19.98 20 -47.99 5.07 

-54 9.98 10 -53.99 6.00 

-62 3.97 3.9 -62.15 8.16 

 


